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A000463741 BANIBRATA  BARMAN Male No  1  1 1 SC  11  92.25  91.00  99.00  85.83  94.56  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080792 ANUBHAB  SHARMA Male No  2 2 UR  22  92.25  84.00  93.00  82.50  83.33  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247982 SARANG  THAPA Male No  3 3 UR  23  90.25  82.00  92.00  88.20  94.00  7139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141434 TANMOY  DAS Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  18  89.50  86.00  98.00  86.00  91.71  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596927 KOYAL  MISRA Female No  5 5 UR  22  89.00  89.00  89.00  82.83  90.67  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420353 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  9  87.25  80.00  94.00  78.17  85.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434404 SHANWAJ Male No  7 7 UR  7  86.75  91.00  82.00  81.40  63.14  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236687 SUCHISMITA  PAL Female No  8 8 UR  23  85.25  84.00  90.00  81.80  92.57  7007.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810662 ADITI  PRADHAN Female No  9 9 UR  5  85.25  58.00  90.00  75.33  82.83  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616294 DEBAGNI  ROY Male No  10 10 UR  13  84.75  69.00  86.00  74.17  76.83  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001979679 PRITIKA  SUBBA Female No  11  1 11 ST  5  84.50  77.00  91.00  79.60  92.17  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901009 ARBISHA  SARKI Female No  12  2 12 SC  1  83.75  80.00  86.00  74.50  51.71  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225989 MANISHA  PRASAD Female No  13 13 UR  2  83.50  86.00  77.00  80.00  77.43  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102822 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  14  83.50  82.00  88.00  80.20  85.40  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202664 MASEERA  TUFAIL Female No  15 15 UR  23  83.00  83.00  79.00  76.83  88.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569443 KIRAN  BHAGAT Female No  16 16 UR  16  82.25  85.00  83.00  78.80  94.80  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320479 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  17 17 UR  3  82.00  90.00  75.00  74.17  72.00  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989698 SOMPAYAN  DAS Male No  18 18 UR  19  82.00  83.00  88.00  74.50  79.33  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436919 PAOLI  KANJILAL Female No  19 19 UR  19  82.00  74.00  77.00  72.83  66.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208483 DIMSHANG  TAMANG Female No  20  2 20 ST  15  81.75  81.00  81.00  75.33  69.10  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002318579 ABINAY  CHHETRI Male No  21 21 UR  17  81.50  88.00  74.00  73.50  59.38  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391854 SANJANA  SHERPA Female No  22  3 22 ST  6  81.25  81.00  81.00  73.83  76.70  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854856 KOENA KHAWAS BHUJEL Female No  23  2 23 OBC-B  4  81.25  68.00  87.00  71.83  56.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672902 MANYA  CHHETRI Female No  24 24 UR  9  81.00  73.00  94.00  73.33  61.57  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580312 RITU  PATRA Female No  25 25 UR  25  80.75  80.00  92.00  72.00  87.57  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832169 TIYASA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  26 26 UR  7  80.75  79.00  87.00  70.50  95.89  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928984 NEHAL  RAI Male No  27  3 27 OBC-B  11  80.50  80.00  84.00  71.83  61.13  5965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105717 MISTU  ROY Female No  28  3 28 SC  8  79.75  82.00  91.00  76.60  94.20  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572136 SNEHA  MANGAR Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  8  79.75  82.00  73.00  71.50  65.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922153 GOURAV  DUTTA Male No  30 30 UR  16  79.50  73.00  90.00  75.00  71.43  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000728819 UPASNA  TAMANG Female No  31  4 31 ST  8  79.25  96.00  76.00  74.20  59.71  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522864 CHITRA  SINGHA Female No  32  4 32 SC  5  79.25  56.00  88.00  70.33  61.71  6360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072606 INDRANI  MAITI Female No  33 33 UR  20  79.00  89.00  82.00  75.83  88.80  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925211 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  34  5 34 SC  13  78.75  73.00  78.00  70.33  67.86  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267437 SANA  KHAN Female No  35 35 UR  23  78.75  71.00  81.00  71.00  76.89  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197025 SOUVIK  HALDER Male No  36  6 36 SC  8  78.25  77.00  88.00  68.33  76.67  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044972 RITANKAR  BISWAS Male No  37  7 37 SC  5  78.25  67.00  93.00  72.50  87.83  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169443 RAJIB  HOSSAIN Male No  38  2 38 OBC-A  12  78.25  63.00  82.00  73.00  69.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481880 DHRITI  SARKAR Female No  39  8 39 SC  8  78.00  78.00  87.00  72.20  71.33  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702582 SABISTA  NAAZ Female No  40  3 40 OBC-A  3  78.00  72.00  87.00  70.67  76.71  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002200260 AYUSH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  41  5 41 ST  16  77.75  89.00  75.00  72.80  83.50  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236638 SUBHANGI  KUMARI Female No  42 42 UR  6  77.75  84.00  75.00  74.17  91.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787413 PRIYANKA  BHOWMIK Female No  43  4 43 OBC-A  16  77.75  73.00  80.00  71.50  84.57  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728116 RAJ  SHARMA Male No  44 44 UR  7  77.00  85.00  83.00  69.17  60.78  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983946 SHIVRAN  SINGH Male No  45 45 UR  2  77.00  71.00  74.00  71.67  71.00  7217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442239 RIMA  SOREN Female No  46  6 46 ST  3  76.75  80.00  80.00  71.33  67.00  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403799 ANKIT  ROY Male No  47  9 47 SC  24  76.75  73.00  79.00  71.00  78.80  7195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327237 SANDIPAN  BARMAN Male No  48  10 48 SC  13  76.75  69.00  87.00  69.33  82.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667904 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  49  5 49 OBC-B  7  76.50  67.00  68.00  71.67  66.60  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031098 YANGJU  LAMA Female No  50  7 50 ST  7  76.25  74.00  88.00  68.17  63.88  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002356883 DIPANKAR  CHOWDHURY Male No  51  11 51 SC  15  76.25  70.00  82.00  68.50  80.50  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860596 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  52  8 52 ST  23  76.25  69.00  85.00  72.20  72.80  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004736 SONIKA  CHETTRI Female No  53  6 53 OBC-B  7  76.00  74.00  64.00  70.40  67.14  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776488 DILASHA  SAIBA Female No  54  9 54 ST  2  76.00  63.00  80.00  68.83  73.60  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182682 PANU  LEPCHA Male No  55  10 55 ST  6  75.75  62.00  88.00  69.33  70.78  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319542 SHRUTI  SARKAR Female No  56 56 UR  19  75.50  80.00  94.00  69.20  91.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449785 ATAUL  JABAN Male No  57 57 UR  18  75.50  80.00  70.00  75.20  67.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294616 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  58 58 UR  7  75.50  71.00  86.00  71.20  67.88  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657432 RANA  GHOSH Male No  59 59 UR  7  75.50  71.00  77.00  70.80  59.86  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038802 PRITAM ROY PRAMANIK Male No  60  12 60 SC  20  75.25  71.00  86.00  70.00  80.57  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001677091 AYANTIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  61 61 UR  4  75.25  70.00  87.00  70.60  80.57  7435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137506 JAYASHREE  SANYAL Female No  62 62 UR  13  74.75  72.00  93.00  66.17  81.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387621 TRISHA SAROJ SAROJ Female No  63 63 UR  8  74.75  60.00  85.00  69.33  64.83  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790520 SUSHRUTA  BARMAN Male No  64  13 64 SC  4  74.50  70.00  92.00  70.33  70.43  7410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755792 NAZAR  ZAIDI Male No  65 65 UR  22  74.50  65.00  85.00  67.33  79.14  7150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280538 AADITYA RATAN YATI Male No  66 66 UR  15  74.50  56.00  68.00  63.00  75.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115317 SWATI  KUMARI Female No  67 67 UR  17  74.25  72.00  77.00  71.00  86.33  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783208 BAISHAKHI  SENGUPTA Female No  68 68 UR  4  74.25  60.00  86.00  65.00  76.56  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413753 CHANDRIKA  ROY Female No  69  14 69 SC  12  74.00  75.00  81.00  69.60  79.17  7454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554808 ANUBHAV  SINHA Male No  70 70 UR  14  74.00  72.00  78.00  71.50  91.57  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002143925 ABUL KALAM AZAD Male No  71 71 UR  17  73.75  75.00  88.00  69.20  80.14  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286424 HABIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  72  5 72 OBC-A  18  73.75  71.00  77.00  69.60  57.43  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651963 AASHRIYA  RAI Female No  73  7 73 OBC-B  2  73.75  70.00  90.00  68.60  70.25  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382579 JHALAK Female No  74 74 UR  4  73.50  69.00  91.00  71.00  84.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996364 ANUP KUMAR MINJ Male No  75  11 75 ST  15  73.50  60.00  83.00  68.40  80.00  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922218 SHUBHA  SARKAR Male No  76  8 76 OBC-B  22  73.25  65.00  87.00  70.20  86.43  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156796 ANIKET  JHA Male No  77 77 UR  12  73.00  86.00  88.00  64.83  65.25  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302618 ANUP  BISWAS Male No  78  15 78 SC  6  73.00  74.00  80.00  69.17  88.57  7420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367368 BIJITA  PAUL Female No  79  9 79 OBC-B  6  73.00  62.00  87.00  64.50  68.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402802 SAYAN  GAIN Male No  80  16 80 SC  5  72.75  70.00  85.00  66.33  78.80  7567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002017103 PATRABALI  BARMAN Female No  81  17 81 SC  18  72.75  68.00  90.00  67.33  70.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381230 KHUSHI  GOPE Female No  82 82 UR  6  72.75  67.00  64.00  67.00  66.20  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155457 SANANDA  DEY Female No  83 83 UR  12  72.00  73.00  76.00  68.60  80.57  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338958 ARPAN  TAMANG Male No  84  12 84 ST  10  72.00  72.00  80.00  66.20  67.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341334 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  85 85 UR  10  72.00  59.00  65.00  65.50  66.80  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269231 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV Male No  86 86 UR  15  72.00  50.00  87.00  64.17  76.33  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531076 ARPAN  ADHIKARI Male No  87  18 87 SC  10  71.75  75.00  70.00  64.33  60.86  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155467 TRISHA  SARKAR Female No  88 88 UR  13  71.75  61.00  77.00  65.17  65.57  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758445 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  89  10 89 OBC-B  13  71.75  61.00  73.00  61.17  69.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362604 UDIT  BISWAKARMA Male No  90  19 90 SC  11  71.50  62.00  91.00  70.00  89.67  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001659012 RIMA  DHOLEY Female No  91  11 91 OBC-B  14  71.50  62.00  77.00  66.50  65.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037476 NIKHIL  PRASAD Male No  92 92 UR  18  71.50  50.00  79.00  67.20  62.22  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144863 SIYA  CHHETRI Female No  93 93 UR  6  71.00  85.00  81.00  63.83  64.89  7141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164757 PRITAM  ROY Male No  94  20 94 SC  8  71.00  75.00  77.00  67.00  76.29  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240387 NUPUR  RAY Female No  95  21 95 SC  8  71.00  68.00  82.00  67.00  61.71  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146562 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  96  22 96 SC  7  70.75  80.00  87.00  66.80  64.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880065 ARPAN  BERA Male No  97  23 97 SC  17  70.75  74.00  72.00  65.83  72.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434053 SHREYANKI  HAZRA Female No  98 98 UR  25  70.75  66.00  84.00  66.20  68.71  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363166 AMIPROVA  MUKHERJEE Female No  99 99 UR  25  70.75  65.00  78.00  62.00  63.56  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311047 RASIDUL  HOSSAIN Male No  100 100 UR  23  70.50  80.00  61.00  66.00  81.38  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002404717 DEBOJIT  SAHA Male No  101 101 UR  10  70.50  73.00  72.00  64.00  75.57  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369793 MARIAM  RAI Female No  102 102 UR  13  70.50  64.00  90.00  67.80  52.43  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896984 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  103 103 UR  11  70.50  63.00  81.00  63.83  70.75  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157602 PRACHI  SINGH Female No  104 104 UR  12  70.25  60.00  90.00  66.80  66.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328169 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  105  13 105 ST  13  70.25  54.00  78.00  66.40  84.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484788 SEKHAR  SARKAR Male No  106 106 UR  10  70.00  68.00  75.00  63.83  87.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419114 JAYANTA  MURMU Male No  107  14 107 ST  10  70.00  53.00  76.00  66.60  57.29  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611112 PRASANA  SUBBA Female No  108  15 108 ST  1  69.75  58.00  91.00  61.67  67.86  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819886 SNIKDHA  BARMAN Female No  109  24 109 SC  5  69.50  85.00  70.00  63.00  62.43  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388076 AYUSH  THAPA Male No  110  12 110 OBC-B  2  69.50  82.00  73.00  61.67  56.88  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001177714 NANDINI  BISWAS Female No  111 111 UR  4  69.50  58.00  84.00  64.67  51.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356274 KAAVLIN  LUWANG Male No  112 112 UR  4  68.75  70.00  65.00  64.00  72.00  6162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517840 CHAMAN DEB ROY Male No  113  25 113 SC  13  68.75  58.00  86.00  66.00  77.14  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755178 BRIJESH  CHHETRI Male No  114  1 114 EWS  11  68.50  50.00  69.00  64.50  73.20  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874532 SONI  KISKU Female No  115 115 UR  4  68.25  78.00  63.00  65.00  56.60  7548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195180 PRISKILA  BHUJEL Female No  116  13 116 OBC-B  7  68.25  77.00  71.00  64.60  55.75  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859895 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  117  14 117 OBC-B  22  68.25  72.00  75.00  63.17  83.14  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362552 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  118 118 UR  19  68.25  66.00  90.00  64.80  73.57  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023864 SUSKRINA  PRADHAN Female No  119  15 119 OBC-B  6  68.25  58.00  74.00  60.50  48.75  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684182 MANUP  SINGHA Male No  120  26 120 SC  7  68.25  55.00  81.00  64.17  67.86  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000734288 SAMUEL  SUBBA Male No  121  16 121 ST  13  68.00  61.00  81.00  62.00  70.78  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922836 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  122 122 UR  6  67.75  64.00  80.00  65.40  55.57  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160597 PIU  MAITRA Female No  123  27 123 SC  18  67.75  59.00  82.00  60.00  56.75  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948209 ANSU  SUBBA Female No  124 124 UR  7  67.50  68.00  74.00  64.00  52.71  6053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048596 SUMIRAN  RAI Male No  125  16 125 OBC-B  3  67.50  50.00  83.00  62.00  78.60  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246475 NIHARIKA  DAS Female No  126  28 126 SC  2  67.25  68.00  87.00  63.00  90.60  7048.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711973 RAJAT  DAS Male No  127  29 127 SC  7  67.25  67.00  77.00  62.60  79.20  7278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184827 SAMUEL  LIMBU Male No  128  17 128 ST  7  67.25  57.00  80.00  59.00  58.83  7239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429409 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  129  30 129 SC  3  67.25  57.00  74.00  61.50  60.29  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149732 LASONG  SHERPA Male No  130  18 130 ST  7  67.25  52.00  84.00  64.60  82.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001028125 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  131  31 131 SC  10  67.00  64.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121753 JYOTIPRAKASH  BARMAN Male No  132  32 132 SC  16  66.50  55.00  80.00  63.20  66.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238987 KHUSHI KUMARI PRASAD Female No  133 133 UR  10  66.50  52.00  77.00  63.60  68.60  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601135 ADRINA  THAPA Female No  134 134 UR  8  66.00  51.00  82.00  63.00  52.71  6185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762798 KRISANGI  PRAMANIK Female No  135 135 UR  13  65.75  54.00  70.00  57.17  53.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104356 SHREYA  TAMANG Female No  136  19 136 ST  10  65.50  55.00  75.00  62.40  61.80  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138884 NISADH  RAI Male No  137  17 137 OBC-B  8  65.00  61.00  77.00  61.20  74.50  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268097 SHWETA  ROUT Female No  138 138 UR  19  64.75  71.00  82.00  60.80  71.17  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022020 NABEDUL  HASAN Male No  139 139 UR  10  64.75  70.00  50.00  63.17  56.14  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704285 NASTARA  KHATUN Female No  140 140 UR  8  64.75  60.00  55.00  61.83  61.50  7134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000238725 SUBARSHA MUKHIA 

SUNUWAR

Female No  141  18 141 OBC-B  10  64.50  58.00  74.00  60.80  64.38  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671665 HRIDAYA  GURUNG Female No  142  19 142 OBC-B  2  64.50  51.00  70.00  62.40  60.25  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779439 RAJ  KESHRI Male No  143 143 UR  12  64.00  74.00  65.00  60.80  59.67  7482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689616 ANURADHA  SEN Female No  144  20 144 OBC-B  9  64.00  61.00  72.00  58.67  86.14  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632540 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  145  33 145 SC  18  64.00  50.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933381 SHREYA  GURUNG Female No  146  21 146 OBC-B  1  63.50  52.00  77.00  60.80  49.63  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628872 PRANAMITA  ROY Female No  147  34 147 SC  13  63.50  51.00  81.00  59.33  78.29  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941632 NEHARIKA  THAPA Female No  148 148 UR  5  63.25  63.00  76.00  57.00  53.14  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863876 ARPAN  MINJ Male No  149  20 149 ST  23  63.25  55.00  77.00  60.80  68.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329320 KASHIS  KUMARI Female No  150 150 UR  11  63.25  50.00  81.00  60.60  58.33  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001232043 SANIYA  MIRZA Female No  151  6 151 OBC-A  5  63.00  63.00  58.00  60.40  52.29  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984281 MD SHARTAJ ALI Male No  152 152 UR  11  63.00  50.00  71.00  59.20  59.29  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920800 SAHITYA  THAMI Male No  153 153 UR  2  61.75  54.00  82.00  57.17  53.86  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591542 SAINA  PARVIN Female No  154  7 154 OBC-A  7  61.75  44.00  82.00  59.00  66.83  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358039 ALLANKIT  BHUJEL Male No  155  22 155 OBC-B  7  61.50  73.00  60.00  59.20  46.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981572 RUDRANIL  PAUL Male No  156 156 UR  5  61.50  56.00  70.00  55.83  85.29  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693424 NORTHEN  LAMA Male No  157  21 157 ST  11  61.50  54.00  63.00  59.00  71.20  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831915 DIYA  LAMA Female No  158 158 UR  2  61.50  54.00  62.00  58.60  65.50  7667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605679 BISHNU  ROY Male No  159  35 159 SC  10  61.50  50.00  60.00  57.67  43.29  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912181 TERESA  MARDI Female No  160 160 UR  7  61.25  57.00  75.00  61.25  61.71  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000326692 SAMIKSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  161  36 161 SC  8  61.25  56.00  64.00  56.33  70.29  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101654 SOUMYADEEP  

RAMANANDI

Male No  162 162 UR  7  61.00  63.00  63.00  57.33  53.14  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666694 ANUSHKA  MANDAL Female No  163  22 163 ST  22  60.75  57.00  67.00  59.20  89.83  7190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085535 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  164  37 164 SC  8  60.50  53.00  71.00  58.20  80.50  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357111 SAYANDEEP  SARKAR Male No  165  38 165 SC  2  60.50  53.00  54.00  58.40  61.60  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208930 ESMIKA  SAHU Female No  166  39 166 SC  11  60.25  54.00  65.00  57.80  61.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289865 ROHINI  CHETTRI Female No  167  23 167 OBC-B  6  60.25  50.00  65.00  55.50  53.88  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035836 PARTHA  ROY Male No  168  40 168 SC  10  60.00  60.00  72.00  56.80  71.29  7112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572871 MD SOHAIL ALI Male No  169 169 UR  6  60.00  54.00  65.00  57.60  71.86  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837213 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  170  41 170 SC  20  59.75  64.00  47.00  57.80  80.00  7419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001886478 ANEEK  DEY Male No  171  24 171 OBC-B  14  59.50  58.00  60.00  56.40  49.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355113 SRIJAL  GURUNG Male No  172 172 UR  4  58.75  46.00  80.00  54.33  61.43  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483662 NAJEYA  KHATUN Female No  173 173 UR  2  58.25  45.00  74.00  56.00  48.86  7181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344222 RAJ  MAHALI Male No  174  23 174 ST  11  56.50  61.00  65.00  54.80  75.29  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989459 MD MAHABUB KHAN Male No  175 175 UR  6  52.75  53.00  45.00  51.67  74.50  7608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002420353 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  9  87.25  80.00  94.00  78.17  85.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169443 RAJIB  HOSSAIN Male No  38  2 2 OBC-A  12  78.25  63.00  82.00  73.00  69.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702582 SABISTA  NAAZ Female No  40  3 3 OBC-A  3  78.00  72.00  87.00  70.67  76.71  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787413 PRIYANKA  BHOWMIK Female No  43  4 4 OBC-A  16  77.75  73.00  80.00  71.50  84.57  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286424 HABIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  72  5 5 OBC-A  18  73.75  71.00  77.00  69.60  57.43  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232043 SANIYA  MIRZA Female No  151  6 6 OBC-A  5  63.00  63.00  58.00  60.40  52.29  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591542 SAINA  PARVIN Female No  154  7 7 OBC-A  7  61.75  44.00  82.00  59.00  66.83  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000141434 TANMOY  DAS Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  18  89.50  86.00  98.00  86.00  91.71  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854856 KOENA KHAWAS BHUJEL Female No  23  2 2 OBC-B  4  81.25  68.00  87.00  71.83  56.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928984 NEHAL  RAI Male No  27  3 3 OBC-B  11  80.50  80.00  84.00  71.83  61.13  5965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572136 SNEHA  MANGAR Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  8  79.75  82.00  73.00  71.50  65.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667904 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  49  5 5 OBC-B  7  76.50  67.00  68.00  71.67  66.60  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004736 SONIKA  CHETTRI Female No  53  6 6 OBC-B  7  76.00  74.00  64.00  70.40  67.14  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651963 AASHRIYA  RAI Female No  73  7 7 OBC-B  2  73.75  70.00  90.00  68.60  70.25  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922218 SHUBHA  SARKAR Male No  76  8 8 OBC-B  22  73.25  65.00  87.00  70.20  86.43  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367368 BIJITA  PAUL Female No  79  9 9 OBC-B  6  73.00  62.00  87.00  64.50  68.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758445 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  89  10 10 OBC-B  13  71.75  61.00  73.00  61.17  69.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001659012 RIMA  DHOLEY Female No  91  11 11 OBC-B  14  71.50  62.00  77.00  66.50  65.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388076 AYUSH  THAPA Male No  110  12 12 OBC-B  2  69.50  82.00  73.00  61.67  56.88  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195180 PRISKILA  BHUJEL Female No  116  13 13 OBC-B  7  68.25  77.00  71.00  64.60  55.75  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859895 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  117  14 14 OBC-B  22  68.25  72.00  75.00  63.17  83.14  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023864 SUSKRINA  PRADHAN Female No  119  15 15 OBC-B  6  68.25  58.00  74.00  60.50  48.75  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048596 SUMIRAN  RAI Male No  125  16 16 OBC-B  3  67.50  50.00  83.00  62.00  78.60  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138884 NISADH  RAI Male No  137  17 17 OBC-B  8  65.00  61.00  77.00  61.20  74.50  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238725 SUBARSHA MUKHIA 

SUNUWAR

Female No  141  18 18 OBC-B  10  64.50  58.00  74.00  60.80  64.38  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671665 HRIDAYA  GURUNG Female No  142  19 19 OBC-B  2  64.50  51.00  70.00  62.40  60.25  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689616 ANURADHA  SEN Female No  144  20 20 OBC-B  9  64.00  61.00  72.00  58.67  86.14  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000933381 SHREYA  GURUNG Female No  146  21 21 OBC-B  1  63.50  52.00  77.00  60.80  49.63  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358039 ALLANKIT  BHUJEL Male No  155  22 22 OBC-B  7  61.50  73.00  60.00  59.20  46.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289865 ROHINI  CHETTRI Female No  167  23 23 OBC-B  6  60.25  50.00  65.00  55.50  53.88  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886478 ANEEK  DEY Male No  171  24 24 OBC-B  14  59.50  58.00  60.00  56.40  49.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000463741 BANIBRATA  BARMAN Male No  1  1 1 SC  11  92.25  91.00  99.00  85.83  94.56  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901009 ARBISHA  SARKI Female No  12  2 2 SC  1  83.75  80.00  86.00  74.50  51.71  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105717 MISTU  ROY Female No  28  3 3 SC  8  79.75  82.00  91.00  76.60  94.20  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522864 CHITRA  SINGHA Female No  32  4 4 SC  5  79.25  56.00  88.00  70.33  61.71  6360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925211 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  34  5 5 SC  13  78.75  73.00  78.00  70.33  67.86  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197025 SOUVIK  HALDER Male No  36  6 6 SC  8  78.25  77.00  88.00  68.33  76.67  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044972 RITANKAR  BISWAS Male No  37  7 7 SC  5  78.25  67.00  93.00  72.50  87.83  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481880 DHRITI  SARKAR Female No  39  8 8 SC  8  78.00  78.00  87.00  72.20  71.33  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403799 ANKIT  ROY Male No  47  9 9 SC  24  76.75  73.00  79.00  71.00  78.80  7195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327237 SANDIPAN  BARMAN Male No  48  10 10 SC  13  76.75  69.00  87.00  69.33  82.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002356883 DIPANKAR  CHOWDHURY Male No  51  11 11 SC  15  76.25  70.00  82.00  68.50  80.50  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038802 PRITAM ROY PRAMANIK Male No  60  12 12 SC  20  75.25  71.00  86.00  70.00  80.57  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790520 SUSHRUTA  BARMAN Male No  64  13 13 SC  4  74.50  70.00  92.00  70.33  70.43  7410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413753 CHANDRIKA  ROY Female No  69  14 14 SC  12  74.00  75.00  81.00  69.60  79.17  7454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302618 ANUP  BISWAS Male No  78  15 15 SC  6  73.00  74.00  80.00  69.17  88.57  7420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402802 SAYAN  GAIN Male No  80  16 16 SC  5  72.75  70.00  85.00  66.33  78.80  7567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017103 PATRABALI  BARMAN Female No  81  17 17 SC  18  72.75  68.00  90.00  67.33  70.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531076 ARPAN  ADHIKARI Male No  87  18 18 SC  10  71.75  75.00  70.00  64.33  60.86  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362604 UDIT  BISWAKARMA Male No  90  19 19 SC  11  71.50  62.00  91.00  70.00  89.67  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164757 PRITAM  ROY Male No  94  20 20 SC  8  71.00  75.00  77.00  67.00  76.29  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000240387 NUPUR  RAY Female No  95  21 21 SC  8  71.00  68.00  82.00  67.00  61.71  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146562 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  96  22 22 SC  7  70.75  80.00  87.00  66.80  64.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880065 ARPAN  BERA Male No  97  23 23 SC  17  70.75  74.00  72.00  65.83  72.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819886 SNIKDHA  BARMAN Female No  109  24 24 SC  5  69.50  85.00  70.00  63.00  62.43  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517840 CHAMAN DEB ROY Male No  113  25 25 SC  13  68.75  58.00  86.00  66.00  77.14  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684182 MANUP  SINGHA Male No  120  26 26 SC  7  68.25  55.00  81.00  64.17  67.86  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160597 PIU  MAITRA Female No  123  27 27 SC  18  67.75  59.00  82.00  60.00  56.75  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246475 NIHARIKA  DAS Female No  126  28 28 SC  2  67.25  68.00  87.00  63.00  90.60  7048.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711973 RAJAT  DAS Male No  127  29 29 SC  7  67.25  67.00  77.00  62.60  79.20  7278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429409 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  129  30 30 SC  3  67.25  57.00  74.00  61.50  60.29  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001028125 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  131  31 31 SC  10  67.00  64.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121753 JYOTIPRAKASH  BARMAN Male No  132  32 32 SC  16  66.50  55.00  80.00  63.20  66.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632540 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  145  33 33 SC  18  64.00  50.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628872 PRANAMITA  ROY Female No  147  34 34 SC  13  63.50  51.00  81.00  59.33  78.29  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605679 BISHNU  ROY Male No  159  35 35 SC  10  61.50  50.00  60.00  57.67  43.29  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326692 SAMIKSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  161  36 36 SC  8  61.25  56.00  64.00  56.33  70.29  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085535 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  164  37 37 SC  8  60.50  53.00  71.00  58.20  80.50  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357111 SAYANDEEP  SARKAR Male No  165  38 38 SC  2  60.50  53.00  54.00  58.40  61.60  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208930 ESMIKA  SAHU Female No  166  39 39 SC  11  60.25  54.00  65.00  57.80  61.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035836 PARTHA  ROY Male No  168  40 40 SC  10  60.00  60.00  72.00  56.80  71.29  7112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001837213 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  170  41 41 SC  20  59.75  64.00  47.00  57.80  80.00  7419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001979679 PRITIKA  SUBBA Female No  11  1 1 ST  5  84.50  77.00  91.00  79.60  92.17  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208483 DIMSHANG  TAMANG Female No  20  2 2 ST  15  81.75  81.00  81.00  75.33  69.10  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391854 SANJANA  SHERPA Female No  22  3 3 ST  6  81.25  81.00  81.00  73.83  76.70  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728819 UPASNA  TAMANG Female No  31  4 4 ST  8  79.25  96.00  76.00  74.20  59.71  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200260 AYUSH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  41  5 5 ST  16  77.75  89.00  75.00  72.80  83.50  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442239 RIMA  SOREN Female No  46  6 6 ST  3  76.75  80.00  80.00  71.33  67.00  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031098 YANGJU  LAMA Female No  50  7 7 ST  7  76.25  74.00  88.00  68.17  63.88  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860596 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  52  8 8 ST  23  76.25  69.00  85.00  72.20  72.80  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776488 DILASHA  SAIBA Female No  54  9 9 ST  2  76.00  63.00  80.00  68.83  73.60  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182682 PANU  LEPCHA Male No  55  10 10 ST  6  75.75  62.00  88.00  69.33  70.78  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001996364 ANUP KUMAR MINJ Male No  75  11 11 ST  15  73.50  60.00  83.00  68.40  80.00  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338958 ARPAN  TAMANG Male No  84  12 12 ST  10  72.00  72.00  80.00  66.20  67.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328169 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  105  13 13 ST  13  70.25  54.00  78.00  66.40  84.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419114 JAYANTA  MURMU Male No  107  14 14 ST  10  70.00  53.00  76.00  66.60  57.29  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611112 PRASANA  SUBBA Female No  108  15 15 ST  1  69.75  58.00  91.00  61.67  67.86  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734288 SAMUEL  SUBBA Male No  121  16 16 ST  13  68.00  61.00  81.00  62.00  70.78  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184827 SAMUEL  LIMBU Male No  128  17 17 ST  7  67.25  57.00  80.00  59.00  58.83  7239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149732 LASONG  SHERPA Male No  130  18 18 ST  7  67.25  52.00  84.00  64.60  82.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104356 SHREYA  TAMANG Female No  136  19 19 ST  10  65.50  55.00  75.00  62.40  61.80  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863876 ARPAN  MINJ Male No  149  20 20 ST  23  63.25  55.00  77.00  60.80  68.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000693424 NORTHEN  LAMA Male No  157  21 21 ST  11  61.50  54.00  63.00  59.00  71.20  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666694 ANUSHKA  MANDAL Female No  163  22 22 ST  22  60.75  57.00  67.00  59.20  89.83  7190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344222 RAJ  MAHALI Male No  174  23 23 ST  11  56.50  61.00  65.00  54.80  75.29  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001755178 BRIJESH  CHHETRI Male No  114  1 1 EWS  11  68.50  50.00  69.00  64.50  73.20  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


